
General Application Hollow Polycarbonate(PC) Sheet
Item Code: CS-PC-pinC-01

FOB Price: $8.01/

Mini Order: 100 packs

Average Rating: lb (kg)

Inquire Now

Overview

Description:
Polycarbonate(PC) hollow sheet, with the property of engineering plastic and with excellent physical, mechanical, electrical and thermal 
properties, thus has a beauty name of  "transparent plastic king" , also has many merits of good impact resistance, heat insulation, 
separated heat, noise, light, ultraviolet, inflaming retarding and so on. Widely used in public, civil construction of the lighting sunshade, 
passage ceiling, elevated road noise walls, marketplace coping, greenhouse plants and so on it is the world's most desirable kind of 
sunshine shed material.

Applications:
Residential, commercial lighting roof, factory, warehouse-top lighting, the top lighting of stadiums, billboards, access roads, parking shed 
poncho, swimming pool, greenhouse covering, indoor partition.

Specifications

Mini Bending Radii Stand width Standard length Standard color

27.6" 
(700mm)

82.7" 
(2100mm)

236.2" 
(6000mm)

clear, green, blue, 
smoke, brown, opal,
glass, lake blue, 
red, yellow, silver, 
any double-color

41.3" 
(1050mm)

55.1" 
(1400mm)

68.9" 
(1750mm)

Standing color and light transmission rate

http://www.sign-in-china.com
http://www.sign-in-china.com/product/1640/pdf/General_Application_Hollow_Polycarbonate_PC_Sheet.html
http://www.sign-in-china.com/inquiry/?id=1640


Standard thickness 0.156" (4mm) 0.234" (6mm) 0.312" (8mm) 0.39" (10mm)

clear 82% 81% 80% 79%

green 53% 49% 45% 42%

blue 32% 28% 25% 22%

opal 27% 21% 19% 16%

brown 35% 31% 25% 22%

lake blue 57% 52% 48% 47%

Note: 
The quotation of the product we give is based on one millimeter thickness, if other thickness is needed, please multiply the quotation by 

the corresponding thickness that you want.
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