

General Application Hollow Polycarbonate(PC) Sheet

Item Code: CS-PC-pinC-01



FOB Price: \$8.01/

Mini Order: 100 packs

Average Rating: Ib (kg)

Inquire Now

Overview

Description:

Polycarbonate(PC) hollow sheet, with the property of engineering plastic and with excellent physical, mechanical, electrical and thermal properties, thus has a beauty name of "transparent plastic king", also has many merits of good impact resistance, heat insulation, separated heat, noise, light, ultraviolet, inflaming retarding and so on. Widely used in public, civil construction of the lighting sunshade, passage ceiling, elevated road noise walls, marketplace coping, greenhouse plants and so on it is the world's most desirable kind of sunshine shed material.

Applications:

Residential, commercial lighting roof, factory, warehouse-top lighting, the top lighting of stadiums, billboards, access roads, parking shed poncho, swimming pool, greenhouse covering, indoor partition.

Specifications						
Mini Bending Radii	Stand width	Standard length	Standard color			
27.6" (700mm)			clear, green, blue, smoke, brown, opal,			
41.3" (1050mm)	82.7"	236.2"				
55.1" (1400mm)	(2100mm)	(6000mm)	glass, lake blue, red, yellow, silver, any double-color			
68.9" (1750mm)						

Standard thickness	0.156" (4mm)	0.234" (6mm)	0.312" (8mm)	0.39" (10mm)
clear	82%	81%	80%	79%
green	53%	49%	45%	42%
blue	32%	28%	25%	22%
opal	27%	21%	19%	16%
brown	35%	31%	25%	22%
lake blue	57%	52%	48%	47%

Note:

The quotation of the product we give is based on one millimeter thickness, if other thickness is needed, please multiply the quotation by the corresponding thickness that you want.





















Copyright © 1999-2012 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com Tel:+86 132 6410 3286 www.sign-in-china.com